Resultater Spesialfelt 26.04.2009

Arranggr: Lena Sportsskyttere
Stevne: Spesialfelt KM Oppland

Dato: 26.04.2009
Stevne nr: 06007

. Spesialpistol
Svein Roar Gran
Rune Willhelmsen
Arild Brattrud
Ronny Rgise
Svein Hjelmtveit
Svein Ivar Holthe
Martin @yhus
Geir Nordrum
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Geir A. Hansen

10 Jan-A. Fredrikstad
11 Tom Skogstad

12 Toivo Laakso

13 Sjur Kleiven

14 Per Ringen

15 Stein Arne Jensen
16 Jan A. Lyshaugen
17 Tore Myhren

18 Halvor Skinstad

19 Erik Nyberg

20 Tore M. Davidsen
21 Svein Olav Hansen
22 Inger-Marit @stby
23 Kristian H. Iversen
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91 Gull e.o.
91 Sglv e.o.
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Resultater Spesialfelt 26.04.2009

. Spesialrevolver
Stein Arne Jensen
Tom Skogstad
Sjur Kleiven
Martin @yhus
Jan A. Lyshaugen
Geir Nordrum
Halvor Skinstad
Svein Roar Gran
Jan-A. Fredrikstad

10 Ronny Rgise

11 Tore Myhren

12 Arild Brattrud

13 Svein Ivar Holthe

14 Erik Nyberg

15 Svein Hjelmtveit

16 Toivo Laakso

17 Tom Chr. Paulsen

18 Einar Tgnnessen

19 Jostein Granseth

20 Svein Olav Hansen

21 Torstein Vikan
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Antall starter: 44

Lillehammer PK
Dokka PK

LPK

Dokka PK

Lena SS

Lena SS

Lena SS

Lena SS

Lena SS

Lena SS
Lillehammer PK
Dokka PK

Lena SS

Lena SS

Lena SS
Lillechammer PK
Lena SS

Gjevik PK
Dokka PK
Gjevik PK

Lena SS

DN J 3 00 O 0 0 1 00 ON OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO o0 OO OO OO0 OO 0

A 900 0 O O 90 O 0O O 0O O O O O O O O

AN O O O O O 0 O OV OV O OV OV OV OV O O 0 O O O

AN 0 J OO0 OV OO0 OO 0 ON OO ON OO0 0 ] OO0 o0 OO OO o0 OO o0

O W o0 O O OV OV OV OV LV O LV LV LV LV OV v v O O O

N 3 O Lt OO0 O O 0 J O 0 O VO N O OV O O O O

[©) WY, Bike) W \S BN RNe N S I\=EENcEENc RN B =N B\« B« B« B« e}

—_ = e e e e e e
S O 0O O OO OO oo oo

DO 0 00 OO0 0 1 0 O

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

0 0 O N o0

(18)
(17)
(19)
(16)
(18)
(15)
(18)
(20)
©)
(17)
®)
)
(16)
(7)
(19)
®)
®)
(19)
(7)
(17)
©0)

€))
€))
®)
€))
®)
®)
©)
©)
©)
(10)
(10)
€))
)
(10)
(10)
7)
)
(20)
®)
)
®)

91 Gull e.o.
91 Sglv e.o.
91 Bronse (ikke mgtt omsk)
90

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

86

86

85

83

82

81

73

73

72

54

Side 2 av 2



